ANKARA SOSYAL BILIMLER UNIiVERSITESI KUZEY KIBRIS YERLESKESI
B 2023-2024 ACADEMIC YEAR UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC CALENDAR (Date of Update-29.08.2023)

Fzry o

Final Regist

ation Start and End Dates of Newly Admitted Students* Aug 01 Sep 2023

Transfer licatic A ding to Success Status (GANO

Double Major / Minor Applications

of i Transfer lication Results According to Success Status (GANO

[Registration of Students With Horizontal Transfer by Achievement Status (GANQ)***

Submission of Double Major / Minor Application Results to the Student Office by the Departments

ional Article-1) and Internal and Int ituti Transfer

[Receiving Central Placement Score (Ad

Announcement of Double Major / Minor Application Results

Finalization and Approval of the Courses by the Relevant Boards and Announcement to the Units

Announcement of Central Placement Score (Additional Article-1) and Internal and Inter-Institutional Transfer Application Results

[Registration of Incoming Students with Central Placement Score (Additional Article-1) and Intra-Institutional Transfers***

Filling the ASBU Pre-Registration Information Form on the Student Information System for New Enrollment Students

Application of those who cannot register via e-Government to the Unir (High School Graduation Before 2008)

Announcement of International Student I. Evaluation Application Results ****

[Final Registration and Tuition Payment of International Students Based on the Results of the I. Evaluation

Student I1. of Evaluati ication Results

International Students II. Final Registration and Tuition Payment Based on Evaluation Results

Students I1. i i ion and Tuition Fee Payment Based on Evaluation Result

Payment of Student Tuition Fees (Tuition) S S 3 12 Feb 2024

Opening of Courses by Departments and Announcement of Course Schedules on OBS System

Assignment of Advisors to Students by their Departments

Undergraduate Students Additional Placement Registration Date* be announced by O

Exemption and i ion Freeze lication Procedures

Receiving and Concluding Special Student Applications by Faculties

of Course Sy and Mid-S; ter Studies to Students by the Instructor

Course Registration / Registration Renewal | Sej 19 Feb 2024 23 Feb 2024

Advisor Approvals

|Announcement of the Orientation Program for Newly Admitted Students to our University by the Faculty/ YDYO

Academic Year Opening Ceremony and Opening Lesson**
Course Period 02 Oct 2 12 Jan 2024 26 Subat 2024 07 Ha

[Course Add-Delete Transactions

[Advisor Approval After Course Add-Delete

Course Withdrawal Applications

|Announcement of Midterm and Final Exam Programs by Departments and Addition to Student Information System by Instructors - Announcement

Midterm Exams 18 Nov 2 26 Nov 2 A 21 April 2024
[Midterm Exams Grade Entry - End Date

Make-up and Make-up Exams for Midterm Exams

[Announcement of the Student Lists to Take the Semester Final Exam by the Departments
Final Exams 15 Jan 2024 26 Jan 2024 08 June 2024 22 June 2024

[Final Exams Grade Entry and End Dates

Announcement by Departments of Student Information to Take Make-Up Exams

Make-up Exams

(Grade Announcement of Make-Up Exams

[Announcement of Active Term Letter Grades and End of Term

G ! -y Exam Application Dates

(Graduation Additional Exam Dates

Graduation ceremony

RESMi TATIL GUNLERI 2024
27 Sep 2023 Wed Celebration 14 April 2024 Sat.
15 Oct 2023 Wed TRNC Republic Day 15 Oct 2024 Fri.
New year 01 Jan 2024 Mon.
National Sovereignty and Children's Day 23 April 2024 Tue.
Labor and Solidarity Day 01 May 2024 Wed.
Ramadan Feast Eve 09 April 2024 Tue.
Ramadan Feast - Day 1 10 April 2024 Wed.
Ramadan Feast - Day 2 11 April 2024 Thr.
Ramadan Feast - Day 3 12 April 2024 Fri.

Commemoration of Atatiirk, Youth and Sports Day 19 May 2024 Sun.

27 June 2023 Tue. Eid-al-Adha Eve 15 June 2024 Sat.
28 June 2023 Wed. Eid-al-Adha - Day 1 16 June 2024 Sun
29 June 2023 Thr. Eid-al-Adha - Day 2 17 June 2024 Sun
30 June 2023 Fri. Eid-al-Adha - Day 3 18 June 2024 Tue.
1 July 2023 Sat. Eid-al-Adha - Day 1 19 June 2024 Wed.
20 July 2023 Thr. 20 July Peace and Freedom Day 20 July 2024 Sat.
1 Aug 2023 Tue. Social Resistance Day 1 Aug 2024 Thr.
30 Aug 2023 Wed. victory Day 30 Aug 2024 Fri.
29 Oct 2023 Sun. Republic Day 29 Nov 2024 Tue.



